
 

 

Brookleigh Dressage Club 2019 Competition & 
Event Dates – TD/Protocol days – In-house 
Competitions 

Saturday - 9th February 2019 TD/Protocol Day 

 

Saturday - 23rd February,2019 -Brookleigh Sunrise Series 1 Official 

Competition – Participant & Competitive, Pony Classes – FEI - Para 

 

Saturday - 9th March 2019 - Brookleigh Dressage Club – Dressage Rally 

 

Saturday - 30th March ,2019 - Brookleigh Sunrise Series 2 Official Competition  

Participant & Competitive, Pony Classes – FEI - Para 

 

Friday, Saturday & Sunday 26th, 27th & 28th April,2019 

Brookleigh Dressage Club HP Series 1 - Official Competition 

Participant & Competitive, Pony Classes – FEI – Para 

 

Saturday - 11th May 2019 TD/Protocol Day 

 

Saturday - 25th May, 2019 - Brookleigh Dressage Club Members Only  - In-

house Competition 

Saturday - 8th June 2019- Brookleigh Dressage Club - Rally 

 



 

 

Friday, Saturday & Sunday - 21st, 22nd &23rd June, 2019 

Brookleigh Dressage Club HP Series 2 -Official Competition 

Participant & Competitive, Pony Classes – FEI – Para 

 

Saturday - 13th July, 2019 - Brookleigh Dressage Club members Only In-house 

Competition 

 

Friday, Saturday & Sunday - 9th, 10th & 11th August, 2019 

Brookleigh Dressage Club HP Series 3 - Official Competition 

Participant & Competitive, Pony Classes – FEI – Para 

 

Saturday - 24th August 2019 - Brookleigh Dressage Club - Rally 

 

Saturday - 29th September, 2019 -Brookleigh Dressage Club members Only 

 In–house Competition 

 

Saturday - 26th October 2019 TD/Protocol Day 

 

Friday, Saturday & Sunday -8th, 9th & 10th November, 2019 

Brookleigh Spring into 2020 Official Competition 

Participant & Competitive, Pony Classes – FEI - Para 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


